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82"° ANNUAL SHRIMP & PETROLEUM FESTIVAL
LABOR DAY WEEKEND—AUG. 3157 -SEPT, 4™

LAWRENCE PARK IN DOWNTOWN MORGAN CITY
*A 5-day extravaganza paying tribute to two, time-honored
industries, features great food, continuous free live music, art &
crafts, children’s activities, and traditional events, such as the
blessing of the fleet and boat parade.
*Arts & Craft show hegins Friday, Sept. 1% @ 5:00 pm
*Carnival rides begin Thursday, Aug. 31 @ 5:00 pm
*Blessing of the Fleet will begin Sunday, Sept. 3™ @ 10:00 am
*The Street Parade is Sunday, Sept. 3" @ 3:00 pm at the corner of
Second & Onstead Streets.
*Fireworks on the River will begin @ 9:00 pm Sunday, Sept. 3™
*Music in the park starts on Friday, Sept. 1** @ 6:00 pm

LIVE MUSIC LINEUP
Friday, Sept. 1%
6:00 pm-8:30 pm - Kyle Wilson
9:00 pm-11:00 pm - Krossfyre

Saturday, Sept. 27
1:30 pm-3:30 pm - TK Hulin
4:00 pm-6:00 pm — Ross Grisham Band
6:30 pm-8:30 pm — Travis Thibodaux
9:00 pm-11:00 pm — Category 6

Sunday, Sept. 37
1:30 pm-3:30 pm Waylon Thibodaux
4:00 pm-6:00 pm - Snapper and the Fishsticks
6:30 pm-8:45 pm — Jaryd Lane
9:30 pm-11:00 pm — After 8

Monday, Sept. 4t
12:30 pm-1:30 pm KQKI Country Showdown Winner
2:00 pm-3:00 pm - Jus Cuz
3:30 pm-4:30 pm — Cliff Hillebran
5:00 pm-6:00 pm - South 70

AND ORGANIZED. CALM AND COOL. KiND AND
SYMPATHETIC. CLEVER AND KNOWLEDGEABLE.
UNDERSTANDING. LOVES SPORTS AND LEISURE.
HARDLY SHOWS EMOTIONS. CHOOSY ESPECIALLY IN
RELATIONSHIPS.
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[ & 2017 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE |
SLDATE U QPPONENT

vs. BYu

vs. Chattanocoga

at Mississippi State

vi. Syracuse

Sat, Sept 2
Sat, Sept 9
Sat, Sept 16
Sat, Sept 23

Sat, Sept 30 vs. Troy

Sat, Oct 7 at Florida

Sat, Oct 14 vs, Auburn
Sat, Oct 217 at Ole Miss
Sat, Nov 4 at Adabama
Sat, Nov 11 vs. Arkansas
Sat, Nov 18 at Tennessee
Sat, Nov 25 vs. Taxas ABM

1 Mon,S5ep 11 @Minnasota H1epm  ESPN
2  Sun,Sep17 New England 10 pm  CBS
3 Sun, Sep 24  @Carolina OO pm  FOX
4  Sun,Oct? @Miami 9:30am  FOX
5 BYEWEEK

6 Sum, Q15 Detroit 10D pm  FOX
7 Sun, Oct22 @Groen Bay 100 pm  FOX
8  Sun,Oct29 Chicago 100 pm  FOX
# Sun,Nov$ Tampa Bay 1:00 pmy FOX
10 Sun,Nov 12  @Buffalo 1:00pm  FOX

-
-

Sun, Nov 19  Washington
Sun, Nov 26 @L.A.Rams

1:00pm  FOX
4:05 pm  FOX

-2
L

13 Sun, Dec3 Carclina 100 pm  FOX
14 Thu, Dec7 @Atlanta B:2% pm  NBC
315 Sun, Dec 17  N.Y. Jets 10 pm CBS
16 Sun, Dec 24 Atlanta 100 pm FOX
17 Sun, Dec3t @Tampa Bay 1:00 pm FOX

SEPTEMBER 20, 2017
Pepperoni Pizza Day, is a day to celebrate America’s favorite
variety of pizza. Almost everybody loves pizza. 1t is so versatile.
Pizza is eaten for breakfast {often cold), lunch, dinner and as a
late night snack. Itis a very popular food for parties and events.
Here is some interesting trivia on pizza:

*Pepperoni is the most popular preferred by 36% of the people

*Over 3 Billion pizzas are sold in the U.S. each year

*More pizza's are sold on super bowl Sunday than any
other day of the year

*Halloween is the second most popular day for eating
pizza




